

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 3 & 4 IN  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8104/2006

MOHUDDIN LAL MOHAMMED SIDDIQUI (DEAD) Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PANDURANG JAGANNATH THORAT & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution to bring on record the Lrs. of  
deceased sole petitioner and c/delay in filing the same)  
(With office report)

Date: 14/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R  
None present even on the second call.  
The matter is adjourned by four weeks.

(Neetu Sachdeva)  
Sr. P. A.

(P.S.Tyagi)  
Court Master