

6  
ITEM NO.30  
(In chambers)

COURT NO.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.5 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).8104/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 03/03/2006 in LPA No.  
68/2006 & FA No.1069/1987 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT  
BOMBAY)

MOHUDDIN LAL MOHAMMED SIDDIQUI(D)THR.LRS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PANDURANG JAGANNATH THORAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted serviceand office report )  
(office report for directions)

Date: 28/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) M.A.B.Singh, Adv.  
for Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Bikas Kar Gupta, Adv.  
Mr.Chandra Bhusan Prasad, Adv.  
for Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Amended cause title be filed within two weeks.

I.A.No.5 is allowed.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Asstt.Registrar