

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 6 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).8104/2006

MOHUDDIN LAL MOHAMMED SIDDIQUI(D)THR.LRS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PANDURANG JAGANNATH THORAT & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service and office report)

Date: 10/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.
Mr. Atrabhavan Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.S. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Bhushan, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 6 is allowed.

The Order dated 28.07.2011 is modified to that extent.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P. A.

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master